



Schedule of Prices

2016 Citywide Traffic Calming Program

Route _____ Various
 County _____ Kane & DuPage
 Local Agency _____ City of Aurora
 Section _____

RETURN WITH BID

(For complete information covering these items, see plans and specifications)

NO.	ITEM	UNIT	QUANTITY	Geneva Construction Co.		LandMark Contractors, INC.		Alloamce Contractors INC.	
				UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
1	EARTH EXCAVATION	CU YD	65	\$107.00	\$6,955.00	\$112.00	\$7,280.00	\$35.00	\$2,275.00
2	TOPSOIL EXCAVATION AND PLACEMENT, 6-inch	SQ YD	254	\$20.00	\$5,080.00	\$45.00	\$11,430.00	\$8.50	\$2,159.00
3	MULCH, METHOD 1	ACRE	0.21	\$13,150.00	\$2,761.50	\$9,700.00	\$2,037.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,100.00
4	SUBBASE GRANULAR MATERIAL, TYPE B	TON	65	\$39.00	\$2,535.00	\$52.00	\$3,380.00	\$90.00	\$5,850.00
5	HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, MIX "D", N50	TON	207	\$150.00	\$31,050.00	\$155.00	\$32,085.00	\$105.00	\$21,735.00
6	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SQ YD	339	\$37.00	\$12,543.00	\$51.00	\$17,289.00	\$65.00	\$22,035.00
7	CONCRETE CURB, TYPE B	FOOT	32	\$44.00	\$1,408.00	\$44.00	\$1,408.00	\$145.00	\$4,640.00
8	COMB CC&G TM4.12	FOOT	595	\$40.00	\$23,800.00	\$50.00	\$29,750.00	\$165.00	\$98,175.00
9	SIGN PANEL - TYPE 1	SQ FT	52	\$15.50	\$806.00	\$20.00	\$1,040.00	\$20.00	\$1,040.00
10	METAL POST - TYPE A	FOOT	324	\$10.00	\$3,240.00	\$10.00	\$3,240.00	\$7.00	\$2,268.00
11	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 4" WHITE	FOOT	700	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$4.50	\$3,150.00
12	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 6" YELLOW	FOOT	120	\$5.50	\$660.00	\$5.50	\$660.00	\$6.75	\$810.00
13	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	LSUM	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,495.00	\$2,495.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
14	ITEMS AS ORDERED BY THE ENGINEER	LSUM	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
15									
16									
17									
18									
19									
20									
Bidder's Total Proposal for Making Entire Improvements =					\$101,638.50		\$119,894.00		\$172,237.00